
Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
10. NRCHA OBS: Bridle Spectacular Open Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14  (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 365 Upper Class Cat Jake A. Telford 440.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1890.00

2 461 Light Um Up Ryan M. Thomas 437.00 Alward Ranches Inc.$1575.00

3 376 WR This Cats A Champ Darrel J. Norcutt 436.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$1260.00

4 414 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 431.00 Jerry Baber$945.00

5 379 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 429.50 Dylan Sponseller$630.00

6 428 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 425.50 Karen Birdzell Olson

7 377 Smart Cutting Cat RG Darrel J. Norcutt 425.00 Melissa J. Hill-Fowler

8T 411 Jills Last Bet Brandon T. Staebler 424.00 Carissa Schaafsma

8T 491 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 424.00 Stan Rowlan

10 417 Mizz Jackson Brandon T. Staebler 422.50 Allison K/Peter A York

11 369 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 419.50 Gary S. Stark

12 487 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 285.00 Janet Kubichek

13 318 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 277.00 Marti Katerberg

14 359 Kick The Dust Up Matt Frederick 140.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

11. NRCHA INTBS: Int. Bridle Spectacular Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $250.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 461 Light Um Up Ryan M. Thomas 437.00 Alward Ranches Inc.$543.00

2 376 WR This Cats A Champ Darrel J. Norcutt 436.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$452.50

3 414 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 431.00 Jerry Baber$362.00

4 379 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 429.50 Dylan Sponseller$271.50

5 428 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 425.50 Karen Birdzell Olson$181.00

6 377 Smart Cutting Cat RG Darrel J. Norcutt 425.00 Melissa J. Hill-Fowler

7 411 Jills Last Bet Brandon T. Staebler 424.00 Carissa Schaafsma

8 417 Mizz Jackson Brandon T. Staebler 422.50 Allison K/Peter A York

9 369 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 419.50 Gary S. Stark

10 487 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 285.00 Janet Kubichek

11 359 Kick The Dust Up Matt Frederick 140.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

12. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1000.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 365 Upper Class Cat Jake A. Telford 296.50 Redtail Ranch Perf Horses$1500.00

2 376 WR This Cats A Champ Darrel J. Norcutt 295.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$1200.00

3 461 Light Um Up Ryan M. Thomas 292.50 Alward Ranches Inc.$900.00

4 414 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 291.00 Jerry Baber$600.00

5 421 Cheap Sunglazzez Wes Chappell 288.50 Carissa Ziarko$450.00

6T 411 Jills Last Bet Brandon T. Staebler 286.00 Carissa Schaafsma$175.00

6T 379 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 286.00 Dylan Sponseller$175.00

8 491 Metallic Wizard Jake A. Telford 284.00 Stan Rowlan

9 417 Mizz Jackson Brandon T. Staebler 282.50 Allison K/Peter A York

10 516 NicAHic Scott Whinfrey 281.00 Jeannie Amen

11 369 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 280.50 Gary S. Stark

12 428 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 280.00 Karen Birdzell Olson

13 514 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 141.50 Loren C. Macey

14 487 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 139.00 Janet Kubichek

15 318 Northern Metallic Jake A. Telford 134.00 Marti Katerberg



Show #52523: IRCHA Classic Derby & Horse Show (5/25/2023-5/28/2023)
NP 359 Kick The Dust Up Matt Frederick 0.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

13. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $200.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 376 WR This Cats A Champ Darrel J. Norcutt 295.00 Ty Or Melissa Fowler$333.00

2 461 Light Um Up Ryan M. Thomas 292.50 Alward Ranches Inc.$277.50

3 414 Test Your Metallic Caleb J. Jantz 291.00 Jerry Baber$222.00

4 421 Cheap Sunglazzez Wes Chappell 288.50 Carissa Ziarko$166.50

5T 411 Jills Last Bet Brandon T. Staebler 286.00 Carissa Schaafsma$55.50

5T 379 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller 286.00 Dylan Sponseller$55.50

7 417 Mizz Jackson Brandon T. Staebler 282.50 Allison K/Peter A York

8 516 NicAHic Scott Whinfrey 281.00 Jeannie Amen

9 369 MR Metallic Freckles Gary S. Stark 280.50 Gary S. Stark

10 428 Sinfully Smart Cat Wade J. Reaney 280.00 Karen Birdzell Olson

11 514 RTR Jazzin The Blues Rebecca A. Hurst 141.50 Loren C. Macey

12 487 Diamond AK 47 Flint D. Lee 139.00 Janet Kubichek

NP 359 Kick The Dust Up Matt Frederick 0.00 Amelia Wakley/Joseph

14. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $400.00)
Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 529 Hey San Kai Macy Ferrari 286.50 Sharon Nicoletti$705.00

2 525 Sweet Lil Gino Scott Whinfrey 285.00 Scott Whinfrey$587.50

3 516 NicAHic Scott Whinfrey 281.00 Jeannie Amen$470.00

4 362 Salute Major Boons Chelsea Lyn Frederick 278.00 Raising Hal Cow Horses LLC$352.50

5 462 Mr Metallic Boom DR Jaicee Palmer 276.00 Jaicee Palmer$235.00

6 502 Westwind Otto Jared Ashcraft 273.50 Bryan Blatt

7 528 Curlenas Smartremedy Shauna Anderson 273.00 Corina E. Curtis

8T 312 Matador Chex Deborah S Witty 271.50 Deborah S Witty

8T 419 Onetime At Booncamp Mack Dodsworth 271.50 Mack & Gretchen Dodsworth

10 355 Nic It Reflection Emma Pust 270.00 Ace K. & Shellie J. Crosson

11 449 Miss Chic N Ruf Mack Dodsworth 258.00 Mary Yoo

12 447 Lenas Smart Maketai Elias Hibbs 247.50 ST Ranch

13 518 One Classy Response Steven Duby 143.50 Sheila R. Combs


